©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
DOC# 008-0543-0  Rev. C    Page 1 of 7
73WLx & 73WEx Series
Current Sensing Resistor – Wide Terminal Chip
Features
 Thick Film Construction – Wide Terminal Configuration
 0.75 – 21 Watts Power Rating @ +70°C

- Exemption 7(c)-I, Electrical and electronic components containing
 lead [Pb] in glass
©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
73WLx & 73WEx Series
Current Sensing Resistor – Wide Terminal Chip
DOC# 008-0543-0  Rev. C    Page 2 of 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Examples
Electrical & Environmental Specifications
Operating Conditions
J
[ ±5%]
F
[ ±1%]
0.024 Ohm s 2010 [5025] 73WL6R024J -
0.100 Ohm s 1206 [3216] 73WL4R100J 73WL4R100F
0.750 Ohm s 2512 [6432] 73WL7R750J 73WL7R750F
0.007 Ohm s 2010 [5025] 73WE6R007J -
0.016 Ohm s 1206 [3216] 73WE4R016J 73WE4R016F
0.091 Ohm s 2512 [6432] 73WE7R091J 73WE7R091F
4- Dig i t  Code
Tolerance /
Va lue
Pa cka ge